VBS Croft set "Birds

Instructions No. 2835
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 3 Hours

These cute Christmas birds, with their big eyes, simply put a smile on everyone's face. No matter where they hang,
they are always an eye-catcher. The birds can be made in no time with just a few materials and look great too. In
this instruction, we will show you how you can easily make these funny little birds.

In addition to the materials included in the set, you will need: sharp scissors, handicraft glue or hot glue, a black
pen, needle and thread, a brush and bamboo skewers.




New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

21267

27568

12051701

14948

347556

610439

Article name

VBS Craft kit "Birds"
(unfortunately sold out)

VBS Handicraft glue20 ml

VBS Flat brush "NATURE", set of 6

edding 5300 Acrylic "Acrylic marker - fine"Black
KREUL Disappearing ink pen

VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces

Qty



