

VBS Craft set "Birds"

Instructions No. 2835

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 3 Hours

These cute Christmas birds, with their big eyes, simply put a smile on everyone's face. No matter where they hang, they are always an eye-catcher. The birds can be made in no time with just a few materials and look great too. In this instruction, we will show you how you can easily make these funny little birds.

In addition to the materials included in the set, you will need: sharp scissors, handicraft glue or hot glue, a black pen, needle and thread, a brush and bamboo skewers.





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
27568	VBS Handicraft glue20 ml	1
12051701	VBS Flat brush "NATURE", set of 6	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
14948	edding 5300 Acrylic "Acrylic marker - fine"Black	1
347556	KREUL Disappearing ink pen	1
610439	VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces	1